
Scheduled 

Start Time

Test 

Duration

Group 

Duration

icecut Ice Cut 6:24 AM 0:15

6:15 AM 6:39 AM w6warmup Moves 6:39 AM 0:06

IM Laura Drake Tatiana 1 6:45 AM 0:10

JM Sabrina Hooker Lee 2 6:55 AM 0:08

JM Avery Kelley Svetlana 3 7:03 AM 0:08

JM Celine Ertin Mary Anne 4 7:11 AM 0:08

JM Abigail Li Svetlana 5 7:19 AM 0:08 0:42

6:45 AM 7:27 AM w7warmup Moves 7:27 AM 0:07

PPM Caroline Xi Svetlana 6 7:34 AM 0:05

PPM/tp Eva Baker Diane 7

PPM/tp Charlet Geiger Diane 8

PJM Abigail Bagent Diane 9 7:39 AM 0:10

PJM Ayaka Kondo Valerie 10 7:49 AM 0:10

PJM Vlada Kiryukhin Svetlana 11 7:59 AM 0:10

PJM Allison Young Jennifer 12 8:09 AM 0:10 0:45

7:30 AM 8:19 AM w8warmup Moves 8:19 AM 0:08

JRM Lily Kaufman Kelly 13 8:27 AM 0:10

JRM Alexa Romanowski Kelly 14 8:37 AM 0:10

NM Jen Spires Diane 15 8:47 AM 0:12

NM Angelina To Valerie 16 8:59 AM 0:12

PM Ella Wingler Mary Anne 17 9:11 AM 0:06

PM/dp Michele Worthington Svetlana 18 0:50

8:30 AM 9:17 AM w6warmup Freeskate 9:17 AM 0:06

PPF/wu cond Eva Baker Diane 19 9:23 AM 0:00

PPF/wu cond Charlet Geiger Diane 20

PPF/wu Sabrina Hooker Lee 21

GFR Cindy Flaherty Svetlana 22 9:23 AM 0:04

NF Samantha Rosen Svetlana 23 9:27 AM 0:04

CFSC TEST SCHEDULE 
Saturday, November 12, 2016

 Be at rink 
dressed no 
later than 

NF Samantha Rosen 23 9:27 AM 0:04

PF Antony Goldenberg Diane 24 9:31 AM 0:03

PF Jenny Siders Diane 25 9:34 AM 0:03

PF Rena Bilenko Svetlana 26 9:37 AM 0:03 0:17

icecut Ice Cut 9:40 AM 0:15

9:00 AM 9:55 AM w10warmup Dance 9:55 AM 0:10

fs CON Jackie Tu Annette 27 10:05 AM 0:06

fs WW Rina Saji Annette 28 10:11 AM 0:06

fs HH Lilah Gibson Annette 29 10:17 AM 0:03

fs T Marina Nesbitt Annette 30 10:20 AM 0:06

fs EW ooc Jocelyn Cabauatan Vicki 31 10:26 AM 0:03

fs RF Momoka Stroup Annette 32 10:29 AM 0:04

fs RB Ayaka Kondo Annette 33 10:33 AM 0:02 0:30

9:30 AM 10:35 AM w10warmup Dance 10:35 AM 0:10

fs VW Rina Saji Annette 34 10:45 AM 0:06

ZJRFD ooc Jocelyn Cabauatan Vicki 35 10:51 AM 0:03

fs AW Momoka Stroup Annette 36 10:54 AM 0:06

fs AW Shannon Davis Diane 37 11:00 AM 0:06

fs WiW Sabrina Hooker Jessica 38 11:06 AM 0:03

fs FiT Abigail Bagent Diane 39 11:09 AM 0:03

fs FiT Kenadi Scarberry Diane 40 11:12 AM 0:03

fs FiT Jenny Siders Diane 41 11:15 AM 0:03 0:33

10:00 AM 11:18 AM w10warmup Dance 11:18 AM 0:10

fs AQS Michele Worthington Annette 42 11:28 AM 0:04

fs ATF Julide Ertin Jessica 43 11:32 AM 0:03

ZSFD ooc MacKenzie Thaxton* Vicki 44 11:35 AM 0:03

fs FT ooc Jocelyn Cabauatan Vicki 45 11:38 AM 0:03

fs 14S cond Sabrina Hooker Jessica 46 11:41 AM 0:04

fs 14S Celine Ertin Jessica 47 11:45 AM 0:04

fs 14S Monmita Chakrabarti Annette 48 11:49 AM 0:04 0:25

Note: * pending home club approval end 11:53 AM
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